L1700048726

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.		,
(Doc	ument Number	<u>, </u>
(500	dinent (dinber,	,
Cortified Coning	Cartificata	e of Status
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
Received		
3/8/17		
1 3/0/17		

Office Use Only



900295288679

02/08/17--01018--007 **150.00

AND SERVICE STATE

M. MOON
MAR 0 6 2017

ART	rici	Œ	IV.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ONA CT L 33026 NZALEZ CORONA BAY CT 3321 CT L 33026 ONZALEZ CORONA CT	
CT L 33026 NZALEZ CORONA BAY CT 3321 CT L 33026 ONZALEZ CORONA ONZALEZ CORONA	20 m 20 m 20 m 20 m 20 m 20 m
L 33026 NZALEZ CORONA BAY CT 3321 CT L 33026 ONZALEZ CORONA CT CT CT CD CD CD CD CD CD CD	27 (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
NZALEZ CORONA BAY CT B3321 CD LEZ CORONA CT L 33026 CD DNZALEZ CORONA	79 E
BAY CT 3321 CD LEZ CORONA CT L 33026 CD DNZALEZ CORONA	(2) The control of th
BAY CT 3321 CD LEZ CORONA CT L 33026 CD DNZALEZ CORONA	20 m
EZ CORONA CT L 33026 ONZALEZ CORONA	20 m
LEZ CORONA CT L 33026 CJ DNZALEZ CORONA	24 24
CT CP L 33026 CP	APT.
CT CP L 33026 CP) Jä
L 33026 C3 DNZALEZ CORONA	i Tr
L 33026 C3 DNZALEZ CORONA)¥
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	241
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CT	
CT	
L 33026	
(OPTION not be more than five business iling requirements, this date will not be	days priot
	_
	×1

MARITZA CORONA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Page 2 of 2



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 9, 2017

MICHAEL D. DUNN 189 S ORANGE AVE., STE. 970 ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: IROC HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: W17000011720

We have received your document for IROC HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by an authorized representative. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

As a condition of a conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9) & s.605.0212(10), Florida Statutes, the entity must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the conversion is submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00002653

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations D.O. DOV 6207 Tallaharas Elastic 2001

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C				
SUBJECT: II	ROC Holdings LLC (Name of Res	ulting Florida Limited	d Company)	
			n, and fees are submitted in accordance with s. 6	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning	g this matter to:		
Michael D. Du	ınn			
	(Contact Person)			
	(Firm/Company)			
189 S. Orange A	venue, Suite 970			
	(Address)			1 7
Orlando, FL 3280)1			THE REAL PROPERTY.
((City, State and Zip Code)			,
michael. dunn@iroc	tactical.com			
	e used for future annual re	port notifications)		*
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		76 2: 44
Michael D. Dunn		at (407)	212-3046	
(Name of Conta	ct Person)		(Daytime Telephone Numb	er)
	for the following amou a bank located in the		ocessed by this office m	oust be payable in US
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing F and Certified Copy		es,
STREET ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 323	ions er Circle	Registra Division P. O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: IROC Holdings Corporation 016-61832
(Buter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is acorporation
(Enter entity type. Hxample: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
Pirst organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 04/14/2014 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organizations IROC Holdings, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the locument's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
5. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under as 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.

Signed this day of	20 <u>17</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lin	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	
Printed Name: Mchael Duna	Title: AMBR
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Muchael Dynn	Title: Diagota
Printed Name: //129as Ovar	Title. U(14C/0-
Signature:Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Simotore	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:

Signature: Printed Name:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabil Signature of one General Partner.	ity Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Pees:	
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

17 HAR - 5 PH 2: 44

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1110 1111110 01 111	e Limited Liability Compan	.y,		
IRO	OC Holdings, LLC			
	(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - The mailing add	Address: dress and street address of th	ne principal off	ice of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Malling	Address:	
410 West 4th S	treet	410 W	est 4th Street	
Sanford, FL	32771	Sanford	, FL 32771	
The name and th	e Rlorida street address of t	he registered a	gent are:	
The name and th	ne Florida street address of t		gent are:	
The name and th	Michael D. Du	ınn	gent are:	
he name and th	Michael D. Du		gent are:	
The name and th	Michael D. Du N 189 S. Orange Avenue.	ame Suite 970		
The name and th	Michael D. Du	ame Suite 970		
'he name and th	Michael D. Du N 189 S. Orange Avenue. Florida street address (l Orlando	ame Suite 970	acceptable) 32801	
The name and th	Michael D. Du N 189 S. Orange Avenue, Florida street address (1	ame Suite 970 P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
Having been n liability con registered agen statutes relat	Michael D. Du N 189 S. Orange Avenue. Florida street address (l Orlando	ame Suite 970 P.O. Box NOT FL In to accept serific bacity. I further the performance	acceptable) 32801 Zip vice of process for the acte, I hereby accept the ragree to comply with the of my duties, and I am	appointment as he provisions of all familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Company: ,	•	
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Sergie Albino	
	410 West 4th Street Sanford, FL 32771	 :
AMBR	Michael Dunn	
····	410 West 4th Street Sanford, PL 32771	
		_ 6 _ 말:
	•	- 13 - 23
		2:1,4
		-
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet not's effective date on the Department of State	ne date of filing:, (OPTIon to be specific and cannot be more than five busing the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records.	ess days I
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet	t be specific and cannot be more than five busin the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n	ess days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 0 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet not's effective date on the Department of State	t be specific and cannot be more than five busin the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n	ess days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must to days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet not's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE; Signature of a member This document is executed in a I am aware that any false inform	t be specific and cannot be more than five busin the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n	ness days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must to days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet not's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE; Signature of a member This document is executed in a I am aware that any false inform constitutes a third degree felony	t be specific and cannot be more than five busing the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be records. Or an authorized representative of a member, accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, anation submitted in a document to the Department of State	ness days p

Page 2 of 2